ASU College St Station - ASU Mountain Laurel Hall - Walmart -
ASU College of Health Sciences - Greenway Commons

CHE!

Red Regular Schedule Timetable

Monday - Friday

Earth Fare Kingswood KING ST

King St/ Stop Name
Hillside Dr 6:45 AM - 6:15 PM 6:15 PM -10:25 PM
3 Buses Bus 1 Bus 2

oy ASU College 5t Station (Departs) A {05 20 -35 :60 6:20 7:05 7:50 8:40 9:25 6:45 7:30 8:15 9:00 9:45

E Dan'L Boone Inn 06 21 36 51 621 706 751 B:41 9:26 6:46 731 8:16 9:01 946

E King St/ Hillside Dr 08 23 :38 53 6:23 7:08 7:53 8:43 9:28 6:48 P! 8:18 9:03 9:48

= ASU Mountain Laurel Hall / NC 105 Ext 12 27 42 57 6:27 712 757 8:47 9:32 6:52 737 8:22 9:07 952

5 — M Quail Drive Vet Clinic on Wilson Dr 114 29 44 69 6:29 714 7:59 8:49 9:34 6:54 7:29 8:24 9:09 954

S fn Winkler's Meadow (15 30 45 00 6:30 7115 800 8:50 935 655 7:40 8:25 910 955

- § ‘Watauga Opportunities A 16 31 45 01 6:31 7:16 8:01 8:51 9:36 6:56 7:41 8:26 9:11 956

4 5, BLANWOOD DR e College Place & 217 32 47 02 @32 717 802 &52 937 657 742 827 912 957

Q®Q %;%‘ Walmart 1 118 33 48 03 6:33 718 8:03 8:53 9:38 6:58 7:43 8:28 Bz 9:58
/\‘Q\ S Watauga Medical Center & 22 37 w2 07 637 722 807 8:57 9:42 7:02 7:47 8:32 9:17  10:02
) ASU College of Health Sciences (Arrives) A 23 :38 63 :08 6:38 7:23 8:08 8:58 9:43 7:03 7:48 8:33 9:18 10:03
ASU College of Health Sciences (Departs) & 25 40 b5 :10 6:40 725 8:10 9:00 9:45 705 7:50 8:35 9:20 10:05

Parks & Rec 27 42 57 gl 6:42 7:27 8:12 9:02 9:47 7:07 7:62 8:37 9:22 10:07

SBeverly Heights Boone Heights 1 29 44 159 114 6:44 729 8:14 9:04 9:49 7:09 74 8:39 9:24 10:09

ANV RIE IR o Boone Heights 2 30 45 00 15 &45 730 815 905 @50 710 785 840 925 10:10

B Walmart 2 A 32 47 02 117 6:47 732 8:17 9:07 9:62 712 757 8:42 9:27 10:12

Greenway Rd Parking Lot 33 48 03 118 6:48 7:33 8:18 9:08 9:53 7 sl 7:58 8:43 9:28 10:13

'S%//’ Greenway Business Park 34 49 04 115 B:49 734 8:19 9:09 9:54 f14 7:59 8:44 9:29 10:14

"’v’, Greenway Commons A 35 150 205 120 B:50 7:35 820 910 955 7:15 8:00 8:45 930 10015

Wilson Dr 36 51 06 21 B:51 736 821 911 956 716 8:01 8:46 9:31 10016

NC 105 Ext / Azalea Dr 39 54 09 24 6:54 7:39 8:24 9:14 9:59 7:19 8:04 8:49 9:34 10019

Beverly Heights Ave 40 55 110 25 6:55 7:40 8:25 915  10:00 720 8:05 8:50 9:35 1020

. Quail Drive & -l 56 Fhllil, 26 6:56 7:41 8:26 9:16 10:01 721 8:06 8:51 9:36 10:21

SODRD f:::gl"agnt/a'" OPNC 105 Ext/ Kingswood 42 57 12 27 es7 742 827 917 1002 722 807 852 937  10:22
'}$ NC 105 Ext Azalea Dr Earth Fare 43 ;58 Faled 28 6:58 743 8:28 9:18 10:03 7:23 8:08 8:53 9:38 10:23
ASU College St Station (Arrives) & 45 00 "15 30 7:00 745 835 9:20 10:05 725 8:10 8:55 9:40 10:25

Bold Underlined = First Bus A= Shelter
Parks & Rec
Boone Heights 1
) = ASU College
How to Read \ If the stc?p name is Vet Clinic on g of‘HeaIth
on the right, the bus Wilson Dr I ) Sciences &
the Map stops on the right B Boone Heights 2 QgS"V
side of the road 9 &
If the stop nameis [J E

on the left, the bus
stops on the left
side of the road

Winklers [
Meadow

[ala)

E & Greenway

2 é Business Greenway Rd

=5 Park Parking Lot Walmart 2

Watauga
U Medical
Center

L | Route Direction

Watauga College Walmart 1

Opportunities Place



Red Timetable - Saturday Schedule
Stop Name 8:50 AM -5:23 PM
Bus 1 Bus 2
ASU College St Station (Departs) A 8:50 9:.35 10:20 11.05 11:50 12:35 1:.20 2:05 2:560 3:35 420 5:05 9:10 9:55 10:40 11:25 12:10 12:55 1:40 2:25 3:10 ZEE 4:40
Dan'l Boone Inn 851 9:36 10:21 11:06 11:51 12:36 1:21 2:06 251 3:36 4:21 5:.06 9:11 9:56 10:41 11:26 12:11 12:56 1:41 2:26 311 3:56 4:41
King St/ Hillside Dr 853 9:38 10:23 11:.08 11:53 12:38 1:23 2:08 2:53 3:38 4:23 5:08 9:13 9:58 10:43 11:28 12:13 12:58 1:43 2:28 3:13 3:58 4:43
ASU Mountain Laurel Hall / NC 105 Ext 857 9:42 10:27 11:12 11.57 12:42 1.27 2:12 2:67 3:42 4.27 5:12 9:17 10:02 10:47 11:32 12:17 1:02 1:47 2:32 3:17 4:02 4:47
Vet Clinic on Wilson Dr 859 9:44 10:29 11:14 11:59 12:44 1:29 2:14 2:59 3:44 4:29 5:14 9:19 10:04 10:49 11:34 12:19 1:.04 1:49 2:34 3:19 4:04 4:49
Winkler's Meadow 9:00 9:45 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 1:.30 2:15 3:00 3:45 4:30 5:15 9:20 10:05 10:50 11:35 12:20 1:05 1.50 2:35 3:20 4:05 4:50
Watauga Opportunities A 9:01 9:46 10:31 11:16 12:01 12:46 1:31 2:16 3.01 3:46 4:31 516 9:21 10:06 10:51 11:36 12:21 1:06 1:51 2:36 3:21 4:06 4:51
College Place A 9:02 9:47 10:32 11:17 12:02 12:47 1:32 2:17 3:.02 3:47 4:32 5:17 9:22 10:07 10:52 11:37 12:22 1.07 1.52 2:37 3:22 4:.07 4:52
Walmart 1 9:03 9:48 10:33 11:18 12:03 12:48 1:33 2:18 3:03 3:48 4:33 5:18 9:23 10:08 10:53 11:38 12:23 1:08 1:53 2:38 3:23 4:08 4:53
‘Watauga Medical Center A 9.07 9:52 10:37 11:22 12:07 12:52 1:37 2:22 3:07 3:52 4:37 5:22 9:27 10:12 10:57 11:42 12:27 1:12 1.57 2:42 3:27 4:12 457
ASU College of Health Sciences (Arrives) A 9:08 9:53 10:38 11:23 12:08 12:53 1:38 2:23 3:.08 353 4:38 5:23 9:28 10:13 10:58 11:43 12:28 1:13 1.58 2:43 3:28 4:13 4:58
ASU College of Health Sciences (Departs) A 9:10 9:55 10:40 11:25 12:10 12:55 1:40 2:25 3:10 3:55 4:40 9:30 10:15 11:00 11:45 12:30 1:15 2:00 2:45 3:30 4:15 5:00
Parks & Rec 9:12 9:57 10:42 11:27 12:12 12:57 1:42 2:27 3:12 3:57 4:42 9:32 10:17 11:02 11:47 12:32 1:17 2:02 2:47 3:32 4:17 5:02
Boone Heights 1 9:14 9:59 10:44 11:29 12:14 12:59 1:.44 2:29 3:14 3:59 4:44 9:34 10:19 11:.04 11:49 12:34 1:19 2:04 2:49 3:34 4:19 5:04
Boone Heights 2 9:15 10:00 10:45 11:30 12:15 1.00 1:45 2:30 3:15 4:.00 4:45 9:35 10:20 11:05 11:50 12:35 1:20 2:05 2:50 3:35 4:20 5:05
Walmart 2 A 917 10:02 10:47 11:32 12:17 1.02 1:47 2:32 317 4.02 4:47 9:37 10:22 11:.07 11:52 12:37 1:22 2:07 2:52 3:37 4:22 5.07
Greenway Rd Parking Lot 9:18 10:03 10:48 11:33 12:18 1:.03 1:48 2:33 3:18 4:03 4:48 9:38 10:23 11:.08 11:53 12:38 1:23 2:08 2:53 3:38 4:23 5:08
Greenway Business Park 9:19 10:04 10:49 11:34 12:19 1.04 1:.49 2:34 3:19 4:.04 4:49 9:39 10:24 11:.09 11:54 12:39 1.24 2:09 2:54 3:39 4:24 5:09
Greenway Commons A 9:20 10:05 10:50 11:35 12:20 1.05 1:50 2:35 3:20 4:.05 4:50 9:40 10:25 11:10 11:55 12:40 1:25 2:10 2:55 3:40 4:25 5:10
Wilson Dr 9:21 10:06 10:51 11:36 12:21 1.06 1:51 2:36 3:21 4:.06 4:51 9:41 10:26 11:11 11:56 12:41 1:26 2:11 2:56 3:41 4:26 511
NC 105 Ext/ Azalea Dr 9:24 10:09 10:54 11:39 12:24 1.09 1:54 2:39 3:24 4:.09 4:54 9:44 10:29 11:14 11:59 12:44 1:29 2:14 2:59 3:44 4:29 514
Beverly Heights Ave 9:25 10:10 10:55 11:40 12:25 1:10 1:55 2:40 3:25 4:10 4:55 9:45 10:30 11:15 12:00 12:45 1:30 2:15 3:.00 3:45 4:30 515
Quail Drive A 9:26 10:11 10:56 11:41 12:26 111 1:56 2:41 3:26 4:11 4:56 9:46 10:31 11:16 12:01 12:46 1:31 2:16 3:01 3:46 431 516
Kingswood 9:27 10:12 10:57 11:42 12:27 112 1:57 2:42 3:27 4:12 4:57 9:47 10:32 11:17 12:02 12:47 1:32 2:17 3:02 3:47 4:32 517
Earth Fare 9:28 10:13 10:58 11:43 12:28 1:13 1:58 2:43 3:28 4:13 4:58 9:48 10:33 11:18 12:03 12:48 1:33 2:18 3:03 3:48 4:33 5:18
ASU College St Station {Arrives) A 9:30 10:15 11:.00 11:45 12:30 115 2:00 2:45 330 4:15 5.00 9:50 10:35 11:20 12:05 12:50 1:35 2:20 3:.05 3:50 4:35 5:20

Bold Underlined = First Bus A = Shelter

Red Timetable - Sunday Schedule

Stop Name 12:00 PM -8:15 PM
Bus 1 Bus 2
ASU College St Station (Departs) A 12:25 1:10 1.55 2:40 325 410 455 5:40 6:25 7:10 7:55 12:05  12:50 135 2:20 3:05 3:50 4:35 5:20 6:05 6:50 7:35
Dan'l Boone Inn 12:26 111 1:56 2:41 3:26 411 4.56 5:41 6:26 7:11 7:56 12:06 12:51 1:36 2:21 3:.06 351 4.36 5:21 6:06 651 7:36
King St/ Hillside Dr 12:28 1:13 1:58 2:43 3:28 413 458 5:43 6:28 7:13 7:58 12:08 12:53 1:38 2:23 3:.08 3:53 4:38 523 6:08 653 7:38
ASU Mountain Laurel Hall/ NC 105 Ext 12:32 1:17 2:02 2:47 3:32 417 5:02 5:47 6:32 717 8:02 12:12 12:57 1:42 2:27 3:12 3.57 4:42 5:27 6:12 657 7:42
Vet Clinic on Wilson Dr 12:34 1:19 2:04 2:49 3:34 419 5:04 5:49 6:34 7:19 8:04 12:14 12:59 1:44 2:29 3:14 S 4:44 5:29 6:14 6:59 7:44
Winkler's Meadow 12:35 1:20 2:05 2:50 3:35 420 5.05 5:50 6:35 7:20 8.05 12:15 1.00 1:45 2:30 315 4.00 445 5:30 6:15 7.00 7:45
Watauga Opportunities A 12:36 1:21 2:06 2:51 3:36 421 5:.06 sl 6:36 721 8:06 12:16 1.01 1:46 2:31 3:16 4.01 4:46 5:31 6:16 701 7:46
College Place A 12:37 1:22 2:07 2:52 3:37 422 5.07 5:52 6:37 7:22 8.07 12:17 1.02 1:47 2:32 317 4.02 4:47 5:32 6:17 702 7:47
Walmart 1 12:38 1:23 2:08 2:53 3:38 4:23 5:.08 5:53 6:38 7:23 8:08 12:18 1.03 1:48 2:33 3:18 4.03 4:48 5:33 6:18 703 7:48
Watauga Medical Center A 12:42 1:27 2:12 2:57 3:42 427 5:12 5:57 6:42 7:27 8:12 12:22 1.07 1:52 2:37 3:22 4.07 4:52 5:37 6:22 707 7:52
ASU College of Health Sciences (Arrives) A 12:43 1:28 2:13 2:58 3:43 428 5:13 5:58 6:43 7:28 813 12:23 1.08 1:53 2:38 3:23 4.08 453 5:38 6:23 7.08 7:53
ASU Callege of Health Sciences (Departs) A 12:00 12:45 1:30 2:15 3:.00 3:45 430 5:15 6:00 6:45 7:30 815 12:25 110 1:55 2:40 3:25 4:10 455 5:40 6:25 7:10 7:55
Parks & Rec 12:02 12:47 1:32 2:17 3:02 3:47 432 5:17 6:02 6:47 7:32 12:27 112 1:57 2:42 3:27 4:12 4:57 5:42 6:27 7:12 7:57
Boone Heights 1 12:04 12:49 1:34 2:19 3:04 3:49 434 5:19 6:04 6:49 734 12:29 114 1:59 2:44 3:29 4:14 4:59 544 6:29 7:14 7:59
Boone Heights 2 12:05 12:50 1:35 2:20 3:05 3:50 435 5:20 6:05 6:50 785 12:30 115 2:00 2:45 3:30 4:15 5:00 5:45 6:30 74l 8:00
Walmart2 A 12:07 12:52 137 2:22 3.07 3:52 437 5:22 6:07 6:52 7:37 12:32 117 2:02 2:47 3:32 417 5:02 5:47 6:32 717 802
Greenway Rd Parking Lot 12:08 12:53 1:38 2:23 3.08 & 4:38 5:23 6:08 6:53 7:38 12:33 118 2:03 2:48 3:33 4:18 5.03 5:48 6:33 718 803
Greenway Business Park 12:09 12:54 1:39 2:24 3:.09 3:54 439 5:24 6:09 6:54 7:39 12:34 119 2:04 2:49 3:34 4:19 5:04 5:49 6:34 7:19 8:.04
Greenway Commons A 12:10 12:55 1:40 2:25 3:10 BE55) 440 5:25 6:10 6:55 7:40 12:35 1:20 2:05 2:50 e 4:20 5:05 5:50 6:35 7:20 8.05
Wilson Dr 12:11 12:56 1:41 2:26 311 3:56 441 5:26 6:11 6:56 7:41 12:36 121 2:06 2:51 3:36 421 5:06 5:51 6:36 721 8:06
NC 105 Ext/ Azalea Dr 12:14 12:59 1:44 2:29 314 8:59) 444 529 6:14 6:59 744 12:39 1.24 2:09 2:54 3:39 4.24 5:09 5:54 6:39 724 809
Beverly Heights Ave 12:15 1:.00 1:45 2:30 3:15 4:00 445 5:30 6:15 7:00 7:45 12:40 1.25 2:10 2:55 3:40 4.25 5:10 5:55 6:40 725 810
Quail Drive A 12:16 1.01 1:46 2:31 3:16 4:01 446 531 6:16 7:01 7:46 12:41 1.26 2:11 2:56 341 4.26 5:11 5:56 6:41 726 811
Kingswood 12:17 1:02 1:47 2:32 3:17 4:02 447 5:32 6:17 7:02 7:47 12:42 1.27 2:12 2:57 3:42 4:27 5:12 5:57 6:42 727 812
Earth Fare 12:18 1.03 1:48 2:33 3:18 4:03 448 5:33 6:18 7:03 7:48 12:43 1.28 213 2:58 3:43 428 Balie 5:58 6:43 728 813
ASU College St Station (Arrives) A 12:20 1:05 1:50 2:35 3:20 4:05 450 5:35 6:20 7:05 7:50 12:45 130 2:15 3:.00 3:45 430 5:15 6:00 6:45 730 815

Bold Underlined = First Bus A = Shelter

23



	22_25_Red_Route copy
	23_24_25Red_schedules copy



